Features
Encoded linear-scan (one axis) for TOFD or  ■
pulse-echo inspections with appropriate yoke
Water proof spring loaded encoder with rubber  ■
wheel for maximum adherence on inspected
surfaces
Compact, light and versatile ■
Cost-effective ■

TOFD Probes and Wedges Ordering Information
High-sensitivity composite probes to fit ST1 wedge type
Part number Frequency (MHz) Element
diameter (mm) Connector type
C542-SM 2.25 6.0 Microdot®
C543-SM 5.0 6.0 Microdot
C544-SM 10.0 6.0 Microdot
C563-SM 10.0 3.0 Microdot
High-sensitivity composite probes to fit ST2 wedge type
Part number Frequency (MHz) Element
diameter (mm) Connector type
C540-SM 2.25 12.5 Microdot
C541-SM 5.0 12.5 Microdot
ST1 wedge type
Part number Refracted angle (°) Wedge option group
ST1-45L 45 Plain
ST1-45L-IHC 45 IHC
ST1-60L 60 Plain
ST1-60L-IHC 60 IHC
ST1-70L 70 Plain
ST1-70L-IHC 70 IHC
ST2 wedge type
Part number Refracted angle (°) Wedge option group
ST2-45L 45 Plain
ST2-45L-IHC 45 IHC
ST2-60L 60 Plain
ST2-60L-IHC 60 IHC
ST2-70L 70 Plain
ST2-70L-IHC 70 IHC
IHC: irrigation holes and carbide wear pins
HST-X04 Scanner Kit
Components
Scanner with 150-mm frame•